Paper Towels
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Towel paper, V-fold, 24x21
PT3 & PT4-compatible

saia® Liquiry

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001
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‘The mark of
responsible forestry

278070

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The fast dissolving towel paper - tear resistant, highly absorbent and reliable in use, and unbeatably safe even afterwards: if the towel paper is
improperly disposed of in the toilet it completely disintegrates on prolonged contact with water thanks to its special combination of raw
materials. 2-ply, bright white tissue quality, optionally as Z- or V-fold.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification
Embossing

Quality

Layer

Fold type

Sheetsize

Colour

Pack / sheets

Packaging unit

Pallet

Grammage g/sqm/Ply
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
net weight (kg) / transport unit
EAN-Case

net weight per pallet (kg)
Pallet height (cm)
EAN-pallet

liquify

PT3, PT4
FSC®-Mix
Diamond
Cellulose

2

V-Fold

24 x 21
Bright White
336

12

48

18

39

24

42,8

73
4000735363568
351

207
4000735363575

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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