



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001







Towel paper, V-fold, 24x21

PT3 & PT4-compatible

278070

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The fast dissolving towel paper – tear resistant, highly absorbent and reliable in use, and unbeatably safe even afterwards: if the towel paper is improperly disposed of in the toilet it completely disintegrates on prolonged contact with water thanks to its special combination of raw materials. 2-ply, bright white tissue quality, optionally as Z- or V-fold.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	liquify
Coding	PT3, PT4
label / certification	FSC®-Mix
Embossing	Diamond
Quality	Cellulose
Layer	2
Fold type	V-Fold
Sheetsize	24 x 21
Colour	Bright White
Pack / sheets	336
Packaging unit	12
Pallet	48
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	18
Width transport unit (cm)	39
Height of transport unit (cm)	24
Length of transport unit (cm)	42,8
net weight (kg) / transport unit	7,3
EAN-Case	4000735363568
net weight per pallet (kg)	351
Pallet height (cm)	207
EAN-pallet	4000735363575

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.